
 
     

      Bus Timetable 
                    (school days only) 

 

Nelson to Nayland College  
Bromells Coachlines  
 

Nelson to Nayland    Nayland to Nelson   
  AM    PM 

DPT VICTORY SQ  8.05  DPT NAYLAND COLLEGE  3.15 

NELSON ISITE INFO CENTRE 8.15  BISHOPDALE  3.22 

HAMPDEN ST 8.20  HOSPITAL  3.27 

HOSPITAL  8.22  HAMPDEN ST  3.29 

BISHOPDALE 8.27  NELSON ISITE INFO CENTRE 3.34 

ARR NAYLAND COLLEGE        8.34  ARR VICTORY SQ  3.39 

       
10 Trip Ticket $22.50 (Zone 1 via Bishopdale) Only available at the Nayland College Business Centre 
 
Hira/Atawhai to Nayland College  
Bromells Coachlines  
 

Hira to Nayland College   Nayland to Hira   
  AM    PM 

DPT HIRA SCHOOL  7.30  DPT NAYLAND COLLEGE  3.15 

NELSON NORTH COUNTRY CLUB 7.35  TAHUNANUI (outside The Sands)  3.30 

THE GLEN BOULDER BANK CARPARK 7.40  NELSON Isite INFO CENTRE  3.40 

ATAWHAI COMMUNITY CHURCH 7.50  FOUNDERS PARK  3.45 

TRESILLIAN AVENUE 7.55  ATAWHAI DRIVE 3.50 

FOUR SQUARE ATAWHAI 8.00  FOUR SQUARE ATAWHAI  3.55 

ATAWHAI DRIVE 8.05  TRESILLIAN AVENUE  4.00 

FOUNDERS PARK 8.10  ATAWHAI COMMUNITY CHURCH  4.05 

NELSON ISITE INFO CENTRE 8.15  THE GLEN BOULDER BANK CARPARK  4.15 

TAHUNANUI (outside The Sands) 8.25  NELSON NORTH COUNTRY CLUB  4.20 

ARR NAYLAND COLLEGE 8.40  ARR HIRA SCHOOL  4.25 
 
10 Trip Ticket $25.00 (Zone 2 from Hira) Available at the Nayland College Business Centre 
10 Trip Ticket $22.50 (Zone 1 from Nelson Central via Tahunanui) Available at the Nayland College Business Centre 
 
SBL NBUS – alternate option for Tahunanui students – please see timetable for SBL NBUS from website. 
 

Richmond to Nayland College  
 

Richmond (Waimea College) to Nayland.  Nayland to Richmond (Waimea College)   
  AM    PM 

DPT WAIMEA COL BUS STOP 8.20  
DPT NAYLAND COLLEGE FROM 
BROADGREEN BUS STOP  3.17 

TALBOT STREET PAKNSAVE 8.23  TALBOT STREET PAKNSAVE  3.27 

            

ARR NAYLAND COLLEGE 8.35  ARR WAIMEA COLLEGE BUS STOP  3.30 
 
Orange Zone 2 (10 trip $18.00) Available at the Nayland College Business Centre and SBL Tel: +64 3 548 3290 
 
 
 



 
Travelling to Motueka:  $38.00 10 rides 
Connecting bus 7110b / Nayland Extension – two buses, inland and coastal  
 
Connecting Bus at Waimea College Mapua to Nayland - SBL Blue Zone 6 $38.00. Single ride $5.00 
The bus leaves Mapua shops at 7.45am getting to Waimea bus bay at about 8.10am and the connecting bus leaves 
Waimea at 8.20am to Nayland.  
 
Wakefield to Nayland (DIRECT) SBL Orange zone 5 $36.00. Single ride $5.00 
The bus leaves Wakefield (88 valley/hunt terrace) at 7.35am and goes through Brightwater at 7.50am, is a direct to 
Nayland college (this services does not go into Waimea bus bay at all). 
 

Tickets available from SBL Tel: +64 3 548 3290 


